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High Points - Zone 5
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Division High Point - Members

Exhibitor

Carmine Daversa
Madeline M. Henricks
Maureen A. Fagan
Sofia Barnett

Anna Huberty

Lillie Laskowski
Emma Wust Head
Jane Braum

Ava Roof

Lauren G. Pedersen
Dianne Mcmullen
Emilie Smith

Lottie J. Goode
Brionna Mae Chevrette
Kenzie Tesar
Alexandra N. Neuffer
Katie Simon

Emily Lesko

Ashlie M. Henricks
Ellia Valyer

Emma A. Gater

lvy Luttrull

Scott Reyburn
Sophia R. Marroso
Stella Bergmann
Suzanne L. Bates-Colon
Grey Melnick
Ashley Stumm
Allison Kattan
Gabby Reynolds
Janelle Waldvogel
Addyson Hanson
Makenna R. Kuhn
Kara Silverman
Anna C. Spence
Bella J. Brunner
Beth Brock

Jessica Salyers
Harper Hesburn
Carly Quandee
Kristen Gater

Maya Omelanczuk
Alicia Gelinas

Anna Nungester
Laura Mcdonald

Points
1108.0
515.0
504.0
486.0
422.0
419.5
389.5
388.0
375.0
360.5
351.0
349.0
321.5
317.0
310.5
302.5
282.0
278.0
266.0
259.0
228.0
227.0
224 .5
223.0
221.0
218.5
212.0
210.0
210.0
208.0
207.0
206.5
204 .5
202.0
191.5
187.5
187.0
175.5
172.5
171.5
171.0
169.0
169.0
168.0
165.5



Madeline Davis
Shannon Cox
Kylie Kotowicz
Malee Armstrong
Nell M. Salge
Courtney Newby
Katherine Snyder
Aria Hampton
Wren Wiley
Mackynze Wolfe
Grace M. Karns
Amanda Branhan
Kylie Rash

Callie Kuntz
Jameson D. Degayner
Betty Peitsch
Avery L. Halteman
Analia Laska
Eleanor A. Cole
Hadley Albertson
Dallas Elliott-Schultz
Lindsey Watson
Alaina Maller
Caroline Ruppert
Tracy Kalm

Ellie Koop

Britton A. Bachelor
Emma Dicarlo
Olivia F. Clark
Sophia Korman
Sofia E. Rosati
Ellie Welte

Bliss Bridgewater
Abby R. Warner
Katie Calder
Megan Christensen
Zoey J. Bolinger
Grace Chandler
Tessa Husband
Carolyn J. Sanders
Emma Schertler
Penelope A. York
Adelyn Bilyeu
Claire Burke
Madelyn Kuhn
Brynn E. Huberty
Katelyn Votel
Kelly Gombus
Riley Kretschmer
Mara P. Kranz
Ashley Marrin
Natassia Stallings
Megan Mcgill

164.5
164.5
161.0
160.0
159.0
159.0
157.0
156.0
154.5
153.0
149.0
145.0
144.5
144.5
144.0
143.0
139.5
138.0
137.5
136.5
135.0
133.0
133.0
132.5
128.0
127.5
125.0
123.5
123.5
122.5
122.0
116.0
114.5
114.0
113.5
113.0
112.0
110.5
110.5
110.0
108.5
108.0
107.0
105.5
105.0
105.0
102.5

99.0

97.0

97.0

96.5

96.0

95.0



Harper R. Beane
Jamie Mills

Ashley Vaught
Kathleen Burke
Stella Rembielak
Adriana Crivelli
Tenalee M. Grandstaff
Jennifer Aniolowski
Allison Micham
Gigi Spence

Anika Pirkle

Tess Vindischman
Hannah Batchelor
Erin Bell

Sydney Herchl

Mira Platt
Samantha Eichholz
Claire Kerrigan
Reese E. Hoffman
Hadlie Clair
Cecelia Girrbach
Allison Gulas
Madeleine G. Krismanth
Kenna Mcconville
Rachel Shvarstman
Zoe T. Long
Maryanne Kirk
Kendelyn Bielawa
Kailani Maleszyk Lopez
Maggie Hurst
Corinne Bowe
Kristan Early
Sophia Steenburg
Chris Anderson
Marianna Bruno
Finley Hurley
Lyndsey Hilliard
Dalia Horowitz
Aubrey Landry
Anna Bella Kozlowski
Kaitlin Harper
Abaan Sheriff
Kathleen A. Smith
Caroline Allen
Isabella Stull
Hadley Feighner
Carrie Mccurrach
Claire Fuller

Mya Engdahl
Sherry Boulanger
Ayla Finfrock
Laney S. Johnson
Austin T. Saloum

94.5
94.0
94.0
93.0
92.0
92.0
91.5
91.0
90.0
90.0
89.5
89.0
88.5
88.0
88.0
88.0
86.0
85.5
85.0
84.5
84.0
84.0
84.0
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.5
82.0
80.5
80.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
80.0
79.0
78.5
78.0
77.5
77.0
76.5
76.0
76.0
75.5
74.5
74.0
72.5
72.0
72.0
71.0
71.0
70.0
70.0
70.0



Delaney Hutchison
Jensen Farrow
Zoe Karlen

Molly Lanigan
Olivia G. Stull
Candice L. Crombez
Katherine Campbell
Mildred Walter
Alexander Hagen
Evelyn Kruse
Emily Alinen

Andi Simon
Christie G. Schneckner
Sonia C. Ohrablo
Megan Westrick
Anna Ploszynski
Kirsten Vanderburg
Avery Edmonds
Kyra Durfee

Avery Sterricker
Lillian Traylor
Kelsey Allen
Nichole Binkoski
Isabella Mastejulia
Samantha Eichholz
Addyson Ball

Kelly Wanamaker
Mira Herman
Claire Williamson
Alizabeth Zarish
Christie L. Bellfy
Isabelle Speich
Jayme Hoffberg
Jadalynn G. Danberry
Nyah Collins

Rylee Eilerman
Emily Bruozis
Kayla Schenk
Rachel Tincher
Alaina Przybyl
Sally Slocum
Christine Krug
Elizabeth liames
Claire L. Summers
Selena Papadakis
Harper Tuchband
Kelly Roush

Elsie Hund
Alexandria Stevenson
Natalia Wiekierak
Violet Gore

Sophie Carlin
Dakotah Salyers

69.5
69.0
68.5
68.5
68.5
68.0
68.0
67.5
67.0
66.5
66.0
65.5
64.0
64.0
64.0
63.5
63.5
62.5
62.0
62.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
60.5
60.5
60.0
60.0
60.0
60.0
59.5
58.0
58.0
56.5
56.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
54.5
54.5
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
54.0
53.0
53.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
50.0
50.0
49.0



Kendall Johnson
Harlan Fulton
Anna Custer
Sabina Chambers
Harper Jorstad
Samantha G. Foltz
Gianna Dicello
Kaya S. Pierce
Halen E. Kochmit
Kaitlyn Cripe
Meaghan Kursman
Adam Gray

Alexis A Schwarz
Cheryl Patchett
Rylee Jordan
Emerson K. Merchant
Phoenix M. Hill
Olivia K. Lamie
Julia Boychuk
Christina Stelter
Erin Morin

Holly A. Sollenberger
Marissa Szostak
Katrina Benjamin
Lainey Boughton
Samantha Wells
Ava E. Nieman
Ashley Zielinski
Mckenzie Duale
Lilyana Reiner
Kathleen Shoemaker
Dalila Jaech
Carleen E. Hulsey
Amanda Alexander
Christopher Schenk
Vivianne Herich
Alaina Payton
Rebecca G. Schluter
Lily Appel

Claire E. Mally
Sophia Shock
Kamryn Ousley
Allie Lenz

Loke Kriegel
Shaela Healy
Adelyn Schulz
Chloe Johnson
Kylie J. Davis

Amy Campbell
Doran Hynes

Faith Watson
Tracy Beavers

Colleen R. Meisenheimer

48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
48.0
47.0
47.0
47.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
45.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
44.5
44.5
44.5
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
43.5
43.5
43.0
43.0
42.5
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.0
41.5
41.0
40.5
40.5
40.5
40.5
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
39.0



Jennifer A. Hallmann
Lydia Smathers

Erin Craven
Samantha Zatloukalova
Judy Cvetinovich
Avery Streeter
Blythe Graver

Hollis E. Hutchings
Erin Mcqill

Evelyn Lustig
Charlotte Clark

Kos Gilbert

Dan Kreitl

Ali Kruppe

Lillian K. Szymanski
Alexandra Schutt
Elizabeth Madzsar

Christopher Ferralez Straub

Bella Hostutler
Stephanie Kasper
Mallory Kendt
Cameron Perry
Pamela Domash
Liezel Van Der Merwe
Catherine Walz
Logan Pyatt
Vivienne Lee
Sloane Mcquerry
Cailee Hatherly
Zoe Johnson
Jeffery W. Ruff
Charlotte Walworth
Chloe Bender
Katie Heim
Brandalyn Podolski
Cara N. Wolf

Lila Rhoads

Blair Leyda
Kimberly Hostutler
Amelia Sedrowicz
Kayla M. Frank
Chase Sweeney
Lela Hickey

Riley Wilkerson
Beth Dray

Morgan Cialella
Alexia Hutchens
Noelle Boltz

Kyle Dreyfuss-Wells
Kristina Harrington
Kelsie Bricker
Gabriella Sitts
Emma Heron

38.5
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
34.5
34.5
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
32.5
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
32.0
31.5
31.0
31.0
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.5
29.5
29.0
29.0
28.5
28.5



Kendall Menick
Berkleigh Blackport
Anne M. Schaller
Denise M. Firth
Elizabeth Atkinson
Kylie Cohen

Brynn Lepine
Olivia Boivin
Lauren Mcguire
Rachel E. Kotowicz
Olivia Bosse
Catherine Eisenbrown
Makenna Sladky
Margaret White
Linda Mundt
Keirah Kennedy
Avery Hart

Jordan Allen
Hannah Votel
Callum Meyer
Katherine A. Gard
Emily Eberhardt
Lindsey Koors
Paulina Penna
Evelyn Judith Beier
Kristina L. Wegmann
Lisa Schaffner
Brooklyn Ford
Dorothy Victorson
Hailey Thalman
Sydney Barnett
Dana Kurrle

Ava Armstrong
Anya Wojcik
Joshua Fifield

Lisle Shaner

Jd Thalman

Dawn K. Stumm
Hollis Klinger
Claire Eiben

Naomi K. Johnson
Brian A. Leach
Emma Hyde

Hollie Pierce
Rebecca Maker
Lindsay N. Yinger
Morgan Hughes
Jada Roller
Anneliese E. Sourek
Katie Reinker

Ella M. Buckholz
Molly K. Gurd
Sofia M. Infusino

28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
27.5
27.0
27.0
27.0
27.0
26.5
26.5
26.5
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
26.0
25.5
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.0
24.5
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.0
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.5
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0



Ashley B. Watts
Alexander Shokat
Hannah Hartman
Sarah Tueting
Eleanor Greig
Amelia Weddle
Endia S. Peckham
Morgan Harej
Carlie Scollo

Kate Chrapkiewicz
Christina Benjamin
Taylor Cheeseman
Leah Smaller

Lulu L. Kitzmiller
Grace Rogers

lzzy Wilson

Taryn Biemolt
Victoria Prince
Mea Seago

Haley Custer

Mary Mckiernan
Jenna Yamamoto
Christie Biggerstaff
Sergio De Sousa
Laila Kirby
Marlowe Martin
Samuelle Leerkamp
Carma Caughlan
Lauren C. Dumeah
Maia J. Wijffels
Ashlyn Kraemer
Savannah Richardson
Stella Sterling

Lily M. Mansoori
Hannah Minton
Helena Streib
Barbara B. Kersey
Hannah Cahill
Hope Hatcher
Heidi S. Wilson
Bridget Singh
Hannah White
Abbigail Bearden
Kinsey Troyer
Adrianna Maly
Carmen Olivares
Marissa A. Spallucci
Mackenzy Guptil
Gracie Stamper
Jane Melling
Kimberley Krug
June Hunkins

Zoe Onwuzulike

22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
22.0
21.5
21.5
21.5
21.0
21.0
21.0
21.0
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.5
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
19.0
18.5
18.5
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.5
17.5
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.5
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0



Daniel Chaves
Amanda Birriel
Evalynn Jas

Zoey M. Gowe
Halley Guptil
Miranda Phillips
Abigail Pykett

Mia Vettese
Colleen Donahey
Joyce E. Brinsfield
Hailey E. Hurst
Phoebe K. Konopka
Colleen Holton
Isabel A. Cost
Chad Long

Lydia Burnette
Hailey Ugolini
Angela Chmielewski
Maggie Watson
Marcos Santos
Isla J. Edwards
Claire Austin
Aubrey Z. Meints
Shelby Hamilton
Marin H. Nocito
Jillian B. Geiman
Robin Guerra
Emmy Howell
Isabeau Havens
Ricci Tarockoff
Sophie Doyle
James Swinger
Lucy Dobbs
Savannah T. Nieman
Sydney Savage
Ellie Collins
Madison Klinkose
Shelby Williamson
Chloe Kaplan
Anabela P. Vivero
Annika Vogel
Hannah Treme
Alicia Snider
Addison K. Shibley
Ashraf Abdallah
Sara Guren
Sandra Brady
Kayley Kruse

Ella Schaaf

Kristin Bauknecht
Olivia Jacob
Abigail Young
Haley L. Dietrich

16.0
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.5
15.5
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.5
14.5
14.5
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.5
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.5
11.5
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
10.5
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0



Samantha Cooper
Kaelyn Vanderlaan
Eleanor Skilken
Stephanie Framer
Ellie Muter

Sofia Blanco
Reign V. Robinson
Alita Liggett
Samantha Perrine
Caroline Parker
Aidan Placek
Bella Creps
Campbell Kahn
Remy H. Daloise
Shannon Meehan
Emily Chipman
Elizabeth Clark
Mckenzie M. Lessner
Jocelyn Wright
Anna Schneider
Laura A. Reist
Carson Tazzioli
Jessie Ann Green
Kendyl L. Stewart
Cameron E. Molina
Noa Wright

Annie Gerding
Lauren Hughes
Annabeth Mahoney
Ellie A. Norris
Lindsey Gerbick
Rachel Zaluski
Anita Mont

Pearl Thurston
Jessica Morrow
Nadia Tornik

Rory Q. Powers
Taylor Whisner
Lauren Critchett
Ana Regnier
Paige Pierce
Taylor Embs
Jaclyn Evans
Victoria Willock
Aubrey Schwarz
Halle Rust
Annabelle Wood
Emerson K. Merchant
Lauren Vandevier
Taylor Reed

Katie Noonan
Olivia Eggink
Ashlyn Chamarro

10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
8.5
8.5
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0



Rosa Pascolini
Addison Alderman
Danielle Boone
Alexis Mariucci
Mariam G. Tarazi
Abigail Freitag
Robin R. Robinson
Megan Bash

Ellee Perenkovich
Susanna Grace Stapleton
Paige Stansifer
Alicia Harbin

Cate Martin

Austin Cahill

Katie Wendorf
Lindsey Brizendine
Paula Mckinnon
Reagan Jeschke
Ainsley Vititoe
Addison v. Hall
Jenni Hebel

Raena Green
Paige Lewand
Esabella Fonseca
Katherine Rice
Kaitlyn Scripter
Taleekia Bennett
Lydia Thomas
Ashley E. Siegmund
Anna Sterling

Eryn Stanton
Grace O'Cconnell
Kathleen Fitzgerald
Ava Kowalski
Reese G. Manley
Poppy Vandenbiesen
Mackenzie Messina
Kiley K. Dill-Green
Camila Valore
Amanda Blust
Brooklyn Leach
Mikaela Ellis
Taylor Randall
Shannon Fisher
Charlotte Rettig
Harrison Vincent
Michaella Gerlacher
Nina S. Campos
Reegan Green
Myra Utterback
Emma Timko

Kynli Dixon

Ava R. Schutzler

11

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0



Kiera Gillen

Morgan Wasser
Ava k. Pisa
Christine Weaver
Katie Rankin

Josie J. Secker- Schaffrath
Danielle W. Weiss
Heidi Kurpaska

Ally R. Ulrich
Dariush Elghanayan
Nathan S. Rabensteine
Laina J. Abud
Emma Molinet
Lyndi Matthews
Morgan Mc Querry
Hannah Mann
Sophie Gruian
Rachel Ausherman
Kendra L. Ward
Jack Nash

Veronica Llewellyn
Sarah Jerdee

Erica Day

12

O—_ = aaaaaaaaaapN
QOO OO0 O0OO0OO0COOO1010

©coo000
o101 O 01 O



